
₹ 15,999

₹ 16,288

₹ 17,999

₹ 18,999
₹ 21,998

₹ 31,999

₹ 53,998

₹ 2,499

₹ 5,467

SUPERIOR ROOM

STANDARD SUITE

ONE BEDROOM SUITE

EARTH VILLA

LAKE VIEW VILLA

TWO BEDROOM BUNGALOW

THREE BEDROOM AQUA BUNGALOW

EXTRA ADULT CHARGES 

EXTRA CHILD CHARGE (6 to 12 years)

ROOM CATEGORY

ALL ABOVE RATES ARE INCLUDING GST AND FOR TWO ADULTS

RATE
(INCLUDING GST)

R

O’CLOCK Adios' 25Adios' 25

For more details call us at: 9830025900 | 9051422218 | 03366229900
Visit us: Shikharpur P.O, Bagu, Newtown, Kolkata, West Bengal 700135



INCLUSIONS : 

 

NYE Event entry (Non Resi) :

TERMS AND CONDITIONS :

R


