

O'ELOCK Idios' 25

ROOM CATEGORY	RATE (INCLUDING GST)
SUPERIOR ROOM	₹ 15,999
STANDARD SUITE	₹ 16,288
ONE BEDROOM SUITE	₹ 17,999
EARTH VILLA	₹ 18,999
LAKE VIEW VILLA	₹ 21,998
TWO BEDROOM BUNGALOW	₹ 31,999
THREE BEDROOM AQUA BUNGALOW	₹ 53,998
EXTRA ADULT CHARGES	₹ 5,467
EXTRA CHILD CHARGE (6 to 12 years)	₹ 2,499

For more details call us at: 9830025900 | 9051422218 | 03366229900 Visit us: Shikharpur P.O, Bagu, Newtown, Kolkata, West Bengal 700135

ALL ABOVE RATES ARE INCLUDING GST AND FOR TWO ADULTS



INCLUSIONS:

- Stay in double occupancy per room.
- Welcome drink (Non Alcoholic) on arrival
- New year's Buffet Breakfast on 1st Jan 2026
- Entry to our O'clock Adios night at V Den Lawn with Emcee, Live Band and electrifying DJ
- New year's eve Gala Dinner with unlimited liquor pouring
- Lighting fireworks display countdown, welcoming the year 2026
- Complimentary usage of Indoor games & library room.
- Complimentary usage of Swimming pool <u>& Gymnasium</u>
- 20% discount on spa therapies at Vedic Wellness Centre.

NYE Event entry (Non Resi): Couple entry (2 adults) - ₹ 8499 Al Single entry (1 adult) - ₹ 4499 Al Child entry (6-12yrs) - ₹ 2499 Al

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

- Maximum 3 guest (including child below 5 years) will be allowed per room
- We shall give the bungalow as per unit to one family only
- Part redemption of the voucher will not be applicable
- In case of any services, if bill amount is lesser than the voucher value, no refund or carry forward will be entertained
- All inclusions will be applicable only during the stay tenure (with in check in and check out time), after which it will be considered as invalid
- The voucher is non-refundable, non-cashable and non-transferable
- Child between 6 to 12 years will be under extra charges with child rate and above
- 12 years will be considered as adult and charged extra person charges
- Additional billing should be settled at the time of utilisation at the respective outlets directly after utilising the services
- Vedic Village Spa Resort also has the right to withdraw this offer in whole at any time without assigning any reason

